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WINE MENU

HOUSE WINES

IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO DOC Bottle
Venezie, Italy £30.50

Delicately refreshing dry white with flavours of 175ml £8.95
fresh green apple and citrus which are balanced 250ml £11.95

by aromas of stone fruit and melons. (Ve)
IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO Bottle
BLUSH DOC £30.50
Venezie, Italy 175ml £8.95

Delicate flavours of red apple combine with citrus 250ml £11.95

to make a wonderfully fresh and fruity wine.

TEMPUS TWO MERLOT Bottle
South Eastern Australia £30.50
A rich, soft, smooth wine with dark berries 175ml £8.95
and plum fruit characters, packed with ripe 250ml£11.95

raspberry notes, fine grained tannins and
subtle hints of oak.

WHITE WINES

TANANGA SAUVIGNON BLANC Bottle
Marlborough, New Zealand £37.00
Beautiful NZ Sauvignon Blanc. This wine is 175ml £9.95
fresh and vibrant with bags of passion fruit 250ml £12.95

and gooseberry notes.

DENIS MARCHALIS Bottle
CHARDONNAY £33.50
Vin de France, France 175ml£9.50

250ml £12.50

Full of varietal character, this wine is wonderfully
fresh, crisp and dry with fruity overtones of
green apples.

ROSE WINES

EXHIB ROSE Bottle
Cétes de Thau Cap dAgde, France £37.00
Pale salmon pink colour. Intense, fresh, 175ml £9.95

beautiful notes of pink grapefruit, fresh peach 250ml £12.95
and citrus which is elegant crisp and dry.

PINK ORCHID WHITE Bottle
ZINFANDEL £33.50
California, USA 175ml £9.50

Flavourful and off-dry with aromas and flavours 250ml £12.50
of baked summer pudding, lychees, exotic fruit
and tutti frutti.

(Ve) Suitable for Vegans
125ml available on request - all wines are gluten free

*At times we may need to substitute the wines stated on the menu,
however we will always ensure the quality remains at the same high level.

RED WINES

LOS VINATEROS RIOJA CRIANZA Bottle
Rioja, Spain £37.00
This award-winning Crianza has elegant and 175ml £9.95

complex flavours of juicy plums and strawberries,  250m/£12.95
complemented by delicious vanilla notes.

SMITHFIELD CELLARS: OLD Bottle
STATION MALBEC £32.50
Mendoza, Argentina 175ml £9.50
Well-balanced and rich with lush fruit flavours of ~ 2507#/£12.50
boysenberry and blackberry, along with vibrant (Ve)

acidity. Spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.

SPARKLING WINE

BRILLA PROSECCO ROSE DOC Bottle
Veneto, Italy £39.00
A delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes ~ 20¢/£14.50
that remind of peach, green apple and lemon. (Ve)

Floral notes of acacia and rose. Fresh and light
on the palate, with balanced acidity and body.

BRILLA PROSECCO DOC Bottle
Veneto, Italy £39.00
Delightfully crisp and elegant, with delicate 20cl £14.50
petlage and a pale straw yellow colour. To taste, (Ve)

it has flavours of vibrant apple with peach notes
and a delicate, floral and fruity finish.

CHAMPAGNE

MOET & CHANDON ROSE Bottle
Champagne, France £145.00
Intense aromas of fresh red summer berries with rose (Ve)

and hawthorn floral notes and a light peppery touch.

MOET & CHANDON BRUT Bottle
IMPERIAL NV £135.00
Champagne, France (Ve)

With a perfect balance of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
and Pinot Meunier, this offers a bright fruitiness,

a seductive palate and an elegant maturity,
revealing aromas of pear, citrus and brioche.

LOUIS REGNIER GRANDE Bottle
RESERVE BRUT ROSE £75.00
Champagne, France (Ve)

Beautifully fragrant, revealing delightful aromas
of fresh red fruit. On the palate, stone fruit, sloe
berry, and orange zest flavours emerge to finish on
complex notes with a slightly toasted flavour.

LOUIS REGNIER GRANDE Bottle
RESERVE BRUT £69.50
Champagne, France (Ve)

A soft balance of bright pear and apple fruits with
a crisp edge. It has a tangy lemon zest texture,
minerality and a final suggestion of sweeter dosage.



DRINKS MENU

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER

PERONINASTRO AZZURO 330ml
CORONA EXTRA 330ml
OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ml
MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER 568ml
GUINNESS (SURGER) S20ml
DRAUGHT BEER
1/2 Pint

STELLA ARTOIS £5.25
CAMDEN PALE ALE £5.50
GIN

25ml
GORDON’S £5.50
GORDON’S PINK £5.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £6.00
HENDRICKS £6.50
TEQUILA

25ml
AQUA RIVA TEQUILA BLANCO £6.50
VODKA

25ml
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL £5.50
BELVEDERE £6.50
RUM

25ml
BACARDIBLANCA £5.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK £5.50
SAILORJERRY SPICED £6.50
MALIBU £6.00
WHISKY

25ml
JACK DANIELS £6.50
JAMESON £6.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL £6.50
SINGLE MALT WHISKY

25ml
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR £7.95
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR £7.95
GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE £7.95

£5.75
£5.75
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50

Pint
£6.95
£7.50

SO0ml
£9.00

£9.00
£9.50
£10.00

SO0ml
£10.00

SOml
£9.00

£10.00

SOml
£9.00

£9.00
£10.00
£9.50

SOml
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00

SOml
£12.50

£12.50
£12.50

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP

PORT & SHERRY

HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM
WINDSOR RUBY

APERITIFS/LIQUEURS

BAILEYS

DISARONNO AMARETTO
COINTREAU

CAMPARI

PIMMS NO.1 CUP
APEROL
MARTINIDRY/ROSSO
KAHLUA

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA
DIET COCA COLA/COKE ZERO
LEMONADE

FEVER TREE
Ginger Ale/Soda/Tonic Water/Light Tonic Water

JUICES
ORANGE
APPLE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE

CAWSTON PRESS FRESH CARTONS
Apple & Pear/Apple & Summer Berries/
Apple & Mango

WATER

SPARKLING
STILL

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

POT OF TEA/COFFEE
(Regular or Decaffeinated)

2Sml
£7.95

£7.95

25ml
£5.50
£5.50

2Sml
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml

330ml
£3.25

£3.25

SO0ml
£12.50

£12.50

SO0ml
£9.00

£9.00

S50ml
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25

750ml
£4.45

£4.45

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95



COCKTAILS
CLASSIC COCKTAILS £14.95

MALIBU BAY BREEZE
Malibu, Grenadine and pineapple juice

NEGRONI

Gin, Martini Rosso and Campari over ice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime juice

MOJITO

Rum, mint leaves, lime, brown caster sugar, topped with
soda water

MANGO/STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Rum, mint leaves, lime, brown caster sugar, topped with soda
water and your choice of either strawberry or mango purée

SPARKLING
COCKTAILS £14.95

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco and soda water

STRAWBERRY BELLINI

Prosecco with strawberry purée

CLASSIC BELLINI

Prosecco with peach purée

BUCKS FIZZ

Prosecco with orange juice

COFFEE COCKTAILS £14.95

BAILEYS WHITE MARTINI
Baileys, Vodka and espresso

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua, Vodka and espresso

IRISH COFFEE
Irish Whiskey, espresso and whipped cream

MOCKTAILS £9.95

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Ginger ale, Grenadine and lemonade

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, apple juice, lemonade and mint leaves

MANGO/STRAWBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, apple juice, lemonade, mint leaves and your choice of
either mango or strawberry purée

GEM HOTEL SPECIAL
Apple juice, pineapple juice, orange juice and a splash of
grenadine

MAIN MENU

SOUP, SALADS & BITES
SOUP OF THE DAY (vg) £9.95

CHICKEN & BACON SALAD (&,F, G, £13.95
Mk, Mu)

Chicken breast topped with crispy bacon, served

with lettuce, croutons, anchovies, shaved parmesan

cheese and Caesar dressing

POTATO SALAD (V) (Mk) £9.95
Potato cubes with sour cream, chives, onions and
parsley served with a dash of lemon

TOMATO & CUCUMBER SALAD (vg) £9.95

Cherry tomato, cucumber and red onions seasoned
with sundried tomato oil

HOT CHICKEN WINGS (G) £10.95
Served with sweet chilli dip

PRAWN TEMPURA (C, E, Mk) £11.50

Served with sweet chilli and mayonnaise

CALAMARI (Ce, E, Mk, Mo) £10.50
Battered calamari rings tossed with parsley and
lemon and served with chilli mayo dip

FISH & CHIPS (k, F, G, Mk) £17.95
Beer battered fish served with pea purée, tartar sauce,
alemon wedge and fries

VEGETABLE STIR-FRY (E,G,S) £16.95
Stir-fried vegetables with a soy and plum sauce,
served with egg noodles

TEX-MEX NACHOS (Mk) £9.95
Tortellini chips, jalapefios, salsa, sour cream and
guacamole

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (vg)(G) £9.95

Served with sweet chilli sauce

MASALA FRIES (vg)(MK) £9.95
Seasoned fries with masala spiced mix, served with
sweet chilli sauce

CHEESY GARLIC TOAST (G, Mk) £9.95

ONION RINGS (G) £9.95

(V) Vegetarian, (Vg) Vegan, (C) Crustaceans, (Ce) Celery, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish,
(G) Cereals containing Gluten, (L) Lupin, (Mk) Milk, (Mo) Molluscs, (Mu)
Mustard, (N) Nuts, (P) Peanuts, (S) Soya, (Sd) Sulphur Dioxide, (Se) Sesame
Seeds. *Alternative options available, please check with the team member. Kindly
check with your server before starting your meal. Whilst we have controls in place
to reduce contamination, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that
any dishes we prepare for customers with special dietary requivements will be
100% allergen or contamination free. All prices are inclusive of VAT,

Irems marked with * are available 24 hours a day.




CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served with crisps | Available plain or toasted | Choice of white,
wholemeal or Gluten-free bread

CORONATION CHICKEN' (E, G, Mk) £14.95
Roasted chicken breast and curried mayonnaise
served with lettuce and tomato

GEM CLUB SANDWICH' (g, G, Mk) £14.95
Grilled chicken, egg, bacon, lettuce and tomato
served with mayonnaise

HAM & CHEESE' (G, Mk, Mu) £13.95

Honey roast ham with cheddar and tomato

TUNA & MAYO' (E, F, G, Mk) £12.95
Tuna, mayonnaise and onion, served on white or
wholemeal bread

EGG MAYO' (E, G, Mk) £12.95
Boiled and shredded egg with mayonnaise, served
with cucumber and rocket

CHEESE & PICKLE (V) (G', Mk) £12.95

VEGAN CLUB SANDWICH' (vg) (G) £14.95
Sliced avocado and beetroot, served on a spread of
hummus

BURGERS

Served with fries

CAJUN CHICKEN (g, G, Mk, Se) £16.95
Cajun chicken with caramelised onions, tomato,
cheddar cheese and salad leaves

BEEF BURGER (E, G, Mk, Se) £16.95
Beef patty with caramelised onions, chilli jam, rocket
leaves and cheddar cheese

FISH BURGER (E, F, G, MKk, Se) £17.95
Battered fish fillet, lettuce, mayonnaise and tartar

sauce

VEGAN BURGER (vg) (G, Se) £16.95

Vegan patty with lettuce, tomato and sweet chilli
sauce

(V) Vegetarian, (V) Vegan, (C) Crustaceans, (Ce) Celery, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish,
(G) Cereals containing Gluten, (L) Lupin, (Mk) Milk, (Mo) Molluscs, (Mu)
Mustard, (N) Nuts, (P) Peanuts, (S) Soya, (Sd) Sulphur Dioxide, (Se) Sesame
Seeds. *Alternative options available, please check with the team member. Kindly
check with your server before starting your meal. Whilst we have controls in place
to reduce contamination, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that
any dishes we prepare for customers with special dietary requirements will be
100% allergen or contamination free. All prices are inclusive of VAT,
Items marked with * are available 24 hours a day.

CHILDREN’S CORNER £7.50
CHEESE OMELETTE (E, Mk)

CHEESY MASH POTATOES (Mk)
CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES (G, E)
BABY FISH & CHIPS (G, E, F, Mk)
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (G,E)

MAC & CHEESE (G, E, Mk)

DESSERTS
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT SALAD (v)  £7.95

GATEAUX OF THE DAY (g, Mk) £8.95

TRIO OF ICE CREAM (Mk) £7.95

Strawberry, vanilla or chocolate

CONTINENTAL CHEESE PLATTER £11.95
(Ce, G, Mk)

AFTERNOON TEA

*Pre-order required* (served from 11:00 - 17:00hrs)

CREAM TEA £12.50pp

Tea of your choice served with home-made
scones, clotted cream and strawberry jam

TRADITIONAL £34.50pp

SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA  £42.50pp

Pot of Tea
Choice 0f' Englisly Brm/efﬂst, Earl Grey, Citrus, Red
Berry, Green Tea, Peppermint, Assam, Jasmine

or a pot of Filter Coffee

Butter Scones
Served with Devonshire clotted cream and apricot,
strawberry, or blackberry preserve

Assortment of Homemade Finger Sandwiches
Coronation chicken, ham and cheese, egg mayonnaise,
cucumber and rocket, smoked salmon

Sweets
A selection of cakes
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