

GEMHOTELS.COM





@GEMHOTELS

@GEM.HOTELS



in @GEM HOTELS







VEGAN MENU



WINE MENU

HOUSE WINES

IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO DOC	Bottle
Venezie, Italy	£30.50
Delicately refreshing dry white with flavours of	175ml £8.95
fresh green apple and citrus which are balanced	250ml £11.95
by aromas of stone fruit and melons.	(Ve)

IL CAGGIO PINOT GRIGIO **Bottle** £30.50 **BLUSH DOC**

Venezie, Italy 175ml £8.95 250ml £11.95 Delicate flavours of red apple combine with citrus to make a wonderfully fresh and fruity wine.

TEMPUS TWO MERLOT Bottle South Eastern Australia £30.50

175ml £8.95 A rich, soft, smooth wine with dark berries 250ml£11.95 and plum fruit characters, packed with ripe raspberry notes, fine grained tannins and subtle hints of oak.

WHITE WINES

TANANGA SAUVIGNON BLANC	Bottle
Marlborough, New Zealand	£37.00
Beautiful NZ Sauvignon Blanc. This wine is	175ml £ 9.95
fresh and vibrant with bags of passion fruit	250ml £12.95
and gooseberry notes.	

Bottle DENIS MARCHAIS £33,50 **CHARDONNAY**

Vin de France, France 175ml£9.50 250ml£12.50 Full of varietal character, this wine is wonderfully fresh, crisp and dry with fruity overtones of

ROSÉ WINES

green apples.

EXHIB ROSÉ	Bottle
Côtes de Thau Cap d'Agde, France	£37.00
Pale salmon pink colour. Intense, fresh,	175ml £9.95
beautiful notes of pink grapefruit, fresh peach	250ml £12.95
and citrus which is elegant crisp and dry.	

PINK ORCHID WHITE **Bottle** £33.50 **ZINFANDEL**

California, USA 175ml £9.50 250ml £12.50 Flavourful and off-dry with aromas and flavours

of baked summer pudding, lychees, exotic fruit and tutti frutti.

(Ve) Suitable for Vegans

125ml available on request - all wines are gluten free

*At times we may need to substitute the wines stated on the menu, however we will always ensure the quality remains at the same high level.

RED WINES

Rioia, Spain

175ml £9.95 250ml £12.95
Bottle £32.50
175ml £9.50 250ml £12.50 (Ve)

Bottle £37.00

Dattle

LOS VINATEROS RIOJA CRIANZA

SPARKLING WINE

DDILLA DDOSECCO DOSÉ DOC

DRILLA PROSECCO ROSE DOC	Dottie
Veneto, Italy	£39.00
A delicate and complex bouquet with fruity notes that remind of peach, green apple and lemon. Floral notes of acacia and rose. Fresh and light on the palate, with balanced acidity and body.	20cl £14.50 (Ve)
BRILLA PROSECCO DOC	Bottle

DRIEE TROSECCO DOC	Dottie
Veneto, Italy	£39.00
Delightfully crisp and elegant, with delicate	20cl £14.50
perlage and a pale straw yellow colour. To taste,	(Ve)

it has flavours of vibrant apple with peach notes and a delicate, floral and fruity finish.

CHAMPAGNE

MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ	Bottle
Champagne, France	£145.00
Intense aromas of fresh red summer berries with rose	(Ve)
and hawthorn floral notes and a light peppery touch.	

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT **Bottle** £135.00 **IMPERIAL NV**

(Ve) Champagne, France

With a perfect balance of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier, this offers a bright fruitiness, a seductive palate and an elegant maturity, revealing aromas of pear, citrus and brioche.

LOUIS RÉGNIER GRANDE **Bottle** £75.00 **RÉSERVE BRUT ROSÉ** (Ve)

Champagne, France

Beautifully fragrant, revealing delightful aromas of fresh red fruit. On the palate, stone fruit, sloe

berry, and orange zest flavours emerge to finish on complex notes with a slightly toasted flavour.

LOUIS RÉGNIER GRANDE **Bottle** £69.50 **RÉSERVE BRUT** (Ve) Champagne, France

A soft balance of bright pear and apple fruits with a crisp edge. It has a tangy lemon zest texture, minerality and a final suggestion of sweeter dosage.

DRINKS MENU	Ţ		COGNAC		
Diditing METIC)		HENNIEGOV VO	25ml	50ml
			HENNESSY VS	£7.95	£12.50
BOTTLE BEER & CIDER			REMY MARTIN VSOP	£7.95	£12.50
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	330ml	£5.75			
CORONA EXTRA	330ml	£5.75	PORT & SHERRY	25ml	50ml
OLD SPECKLED HEN	500ml	£6.95	HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM	£5.50	£9.00
MAGNERS ORIGINAL CIDER	568ml	£6.95	WINDSOR RUBY	£5.50	£9.00
GUINNESS (SURGER)	520ml	£7.50	WINDOOKKEDI	23.30	27.00
			A DEDVETTE / LOVETTE		
DDAUGHT DEED			APERITIFS/LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml
DRAUGHT BEER	1/2 Pint	Pint	BAILEYS	£6.50	£9.50
STELLA ARTOIS	£5.25	£6.95	DISARONNO AMARETTO	£6.50	£9.50
CAMDEN PALE ALE	£5.50	£7.50	COINTREAU	£6.50	£9.50
			CAMPARI	£6.50	£9.50
0			PIMMS NO.1 CUP	£6.50	£9.50
GIN	25ml	50ml	APEROL	£6.50	£9.50
GORDON'S	£5.50	£9.00	MARTINI DRY/ROSSO	£6.50	£9.50
GORDON'S PINK	£5.50	£9.00	KAHLUA	£6.50	£9.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£6.00	£9.50			
HENDRICKS	£6.50	£10.00	SOFT DRINKS		
			COCA COLA	200ml	£3.75
TEQUILA	•		DIET COCA COLA/COKE ZERO	200ml	£3.75
AQUA RIVA TEQUILA BLANCO	25ml £6.50	<i>50ml</i> £10.00	LEMONADE	200ml	£3.75
AQUA RIVA TEQUILA BLANCO	20.50	£10.00	FEVER TREE Ginger Ale/Soda/Tonic Water/Light Tonic Water	200ml	£3.75
			Ginger The Sound Tome White I form that		
VODKA			JUICES		
	25ml	50ml		200 1	62.75
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL	£5.50	£9.00	ORANGE APPLE	200ml $200ml$	£3.75
BELVEDERE	£6.50	£10.00	CRANBERRY		£3.75
				200ml	£3.75
RUM			PINEAPPLE	200ml $200ml$	£3.75 £3.25
	25ml	50ml	CAWSTON PRESS FRESH CARTONS Apple & Pear/Apple & Summer Berries/	200mi	23.23
BACARDI BLANCA	£5.50	£9.00	Apple & Mango		
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	£5.50	£9.00			
SAILOR JERRY SPICED	£6.50	£10.00	WATER		
MALIBU	£6.00	£9.50		330ml	750ml
			SPARKLING	£3.25	£4.45
WHISKY			STILL	£3.25	£4.45
WIIISKI	25ml	50ml			
JACK DANIELS	£6.50	£10.00	HOT DRINKS		
JAMESON	£6.50	£10.00	ESPRESSO		£3.95
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£6.50	£10.00	AMERICANO		£3.95
			CAPPUCCINO		£3.95
SINGLE MALT WHISKY			LATTE		£3.95
om of mall willow	25ml	50ml	МОСНА		£3.95
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR	£7.95	£12.50	HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.95
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR	£7.95	£12.50	POT OF TEA/COFFEE		£3.95
GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE	£7.95	£12.50	(Regular or Decaffeinated)		23.77

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS £14.95

MALIBU BAY BREEZE

Malibu, Grenadine and pineapple juice

NEGRONI

Gin, Martini Rosso and Campari over ice

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice and lime juice

MOJITO

Rum, mint leaves, lime, brown caster sugar, topped with soda water

MANGO/STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Rum, mint leaves, lime, brown caster sugar, topped with soda water and your choice of either strawberry or mango purée

SPARKLING COCKTAILS £14.95

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco and soda water

STRAWBERRY BELLINI

Prosecco with strawberry purée

CLASSIC BELLINI

Prosecco with peach purée

BUCKS FIZZ

Prosecco with orange juice

COFFEE COCKTAILS £14.95

BAILEYS WHITE MARTINI

Baileys, Vodka and espresso

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Kahlua, Vodka and espresso

IRISH COFFEE

Irish Whiskey, espresso and whipped cream

MOCKTAILS £9.95

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Ginger ale, Grenadine and lemonade

VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, apple juice, lemonade and mint leaves

MANGO/STRAWBERRY VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, apple juice, lemonade, mint leaves and your choice of either mango or strawberry purée

GEM HOTEL SPECIAL

Apple juice, pineapple juice, orange juice and a splash of grenadine

MAIN MENU

SOUP, SALADS & BITES

SOUP OF THE DAY (Vg)	£9.95
CHICKEN & BACON SALAD (E, F, G, Mk, Mu) Chicken breast topped with crispy bacon, served with lettuce, croutons, anchovies, shaved parmesan cheese and Caesar dressing	£13.95
POTATO SALAD (V) (Mk) Potato cubes with sour cream, chives, onions and parsley served with a dash of lemon	£9.95
TOMATO & CUCUMBER SALAD (Vg) Cherry tomato, cucumber and red onions seasoned with sundried tomato oil	£9.95
HOT CHICKEN WINGS (G) Served with sweet chilli dip	£10.95
PRAWN TEMPURA (C, E, Mk) Served with sweet chilli and mayonnaise	£11.50
CALAMARI (Ce, E, Mk, Mo) Battered calamari rings tossed with parsley and lemon and served with chilli mayo dip	£10.50
FISH & CHIPS (E, F, G, Mk) Beer battered fish served with pea purée, tartar sauce, a lemon wedge and fries	£17.95
VEGETABLE STIR-FRY (E, G, S) Stir-fried vegetables with a soy and plum sauce, served with egg noodles	£16.95
TEX-MEX NACHOS (Mk) Tortellini chips, jalapeños, salsa, sour cream and guacamole	£9.95
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS (Vg)(G) Served with sweet chilli sauce	£9.95
MASALA FRIES (Vg)(Mk') Seasoned fries with masala spiced mix, served with sweet chilli sauce	£9.95
CHEESY GARLIC TOAST (G, Mk)	£9.95
ONION RINGS (G)	£9.95

(V) Vegetarian, (Vg) Vegan, (C) Crustaceans, (Ce) Celery, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Cereals containing Gluten, (L) Lupin, (Mk) Milk, (Mo) Molluscs, (Mu) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (P) Peanuts, (S) Soya, (Sd) Sulphur Dioxide, (Se) Sesame Seeds.*Alternative options available, please check with the team member. Kindly check with your server before starting your meal. Whilst we have controls in place to reduce contamination, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that any dishes we prepare for customers with special dietary requirements will be 100% allergen or contamination free. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Items marked with * are available 24 hours a day.

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served with crisps | Available plain or toasted | Choice of white, wholemeal or Gluten-free bread

CORONATION	CHICKEN* (F. G.	f, Mk) £14.95
CORONALION	CHICKEN (E, G	, MIK) & IT-77

£14.95

£13.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£14.95

£16.95

Roasted chicken breast and curried mayonnaise served with lettuce and tomato

GEM CLUB SANDWICH* (E, G', Mk)

Grilled chicken, egg, bacon, lettuce and tomato served with mayonnaise

HAM & CHEESE* (G', Mk, Mu)

Honey roast ham with cheddar and tomato

TUNA & MAYO* (E, F, G', Mk)

Tuna, mayonnaise and onion, served on white or wholemeal bread

EGG MAYO* (E, G', Mk)

Boiled and shredded egg with mayonnaise, served with cucumber and rocket

CHEESE & PICKLE* (V) (G', Mk)

VEGAN CLUB SANDWICH* (Vg) (G')

Sliced avocado and beetroot, served on a spread of hummus

CHILDREN'S CORNER £7.50

CHEESE OMELETTE (E, Mk)

CHEESY MASH POTATOES (Mk)

CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES (G, E)

BABY FISH & CHIPS (G, E, F, Mk)

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS (G, E)

MAC & CHEESE (G, E, Mk)

DESSERTS

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT SALAD (V) £7.95

GATEAUX OF THE DAY (E, Mk) £8.95

TRIO OF ICE CREAM (Mk) £7.95

Strawberry, vanilla or chocolate

CONTINENTAL CHEESE PLATTER £11.95 (Ce, G, Mk)

BURGERS

Served with fries

CAJUN CHICKEN (E, G, Mk, Se) £16.95

Cajun chicken with caramelised onions, tomato, cheddar cheese and salad leaves

BEEF BURGER (E, G, Mk, Se) £16.95

Beef patty with caramelised onions, chilli jam, rocket leaves and cheddar cheese

FISH BURGER (E, F, G, Mk, Se) £17.95

Battered fish fillet, lettuce, mayonnaise and tartar sauce

VEGAN BURGER (Vg) (G, Se)

Vegan patty with lettuce, tomato and sweet chilli sauce

AFTERNOON TEA

Pre-order required (served from 11:00 - 17:00hrs)

Tea of your choice served with home-made scones, clotted cream and strawberry jam

TRADITIONAL £34.50pp

£12.50pp

SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA £42.50pp

Pot of Tea

CREAM TEA

Choice of: English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Citrus, Red Berry, Green Tea, Peppermint, Assam, Jasmine or a pot of Filter Coffee

Butter Scones

Served with Devonshire clotted cream and apricot, strawberry, or blackberry preserve

Assortment of Homemade Finger Sandwiches

Coronation chicken, ham and cheese, egg mayonnaise, cucumber and rocket, smoked salmon

Sweets

A selection of cakes



GEMHOTELS.COM

(V) Vegetarian, (Vg) Vegan, (C) Crustaceans, (Ce) Celery, (E) Eggs, (F) Fish, (G) Cereals containing Gluten, (L) Lupin, (Mk) Milk, (Mo) Molluscs, (Mu) Mustard, (N) Nuts, (P) Peanuts, (S) Soya, (Sd) Sulphur Dioxide, (Se) Sesame Seeds. *Alternative options available, please check with the team member. Kindly check with your server before starting your meal. Whilst we have controls in place to reduce contamination, unfortunately it is not possible for us to guarantee that any dishes we prepare for customers with special dietary requirements will be 100% allergen or contamination free. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Items marked with *are available 24 hours a day.